


Name Title Email Address
Brown, Lynn Teacher - Special Education lbrown@sd308.org
Davis, Cheryl Teacher - Reading cdavis@sd308.org
Johnson, Dawn Dept Chair - Science djohnson@sd308.org
Miller, Fred Teacher - Physical Education fmiller@sd308.org
Niedert, Melissa Guidance Counselor mniedert@sd308.org
Schilling, Barbara Teacher - Grade 3 bschilling@sd308.org
Stangland, Susan Teacher - Business Education sstangland@sd308.org
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